
Penilee Nursery Dates Ahead 

Date Event/Holiday 

14th and 15th August 2024 Staff Training Day                                            

(Nursery closed to all families) 

16th August 2024 New Nursery Term Starts 

 

Friday 22nd – Monday 25th September 

2023 

 

September Weekend                                                

(Nursery closed to all families) 

Tuesday 10th October 2023 Come and see our nursery! 

Friday 13th October 2023 Staff Training Day                                             

(Nursery closed to all families) 

Monday 16th – Friday 20th October 2023 October Week  

(Nursery closed to term time families) 

Begins Wednesday 25th October 2023 Halloween Fun Week   

Begin 6th November 2023 Report Calls/meetings with Parents      

You can choose whether you would like a 

meeting or a call 😊 

(Exact dates and times for each group 

will be sent out nearer the time) 

Wednesday 22nd November 2023 Stay and Play Event 

AM: 10.20-11am 

PM: 1.45-2.30 

Thursday 7th December 2023 Christmas Fair  

4-5.30 pm in Penilee Nursery 

Week Beginning 18th December 2023 Christmas Fun Week  

(Dates for events will go out soon) 

Tuesday 19th December 2023 Christmas Party  

Last day Friday 22nd December 2023 

Return Wednesday 3rd January 2024  

Christmas Holidays 

(Closed to all families)  

Last day Friday 22nd December 2023 

Return Monday 8th January 2024 

Christmas Holidays 

(Nursery closed term time families) 

Monday 22nd January 2024 Scottish week and Burns Day 

Celebrations  

Monday 12th-Tuesday 13th February 

2024 

February Mid-Term 

(Closed to Term Time families) 

 

Tuesday 13th February 2024 

Photographer will be visiting the nursery- 

More details to follow.  

(All families, whether children are in 

nursery this day or not, are invited in 

to get photographs taken) 

Wednesday 14th February 2024 Staff Training Day                                                 

(Nursery closed to all families)  

Tuesday 20th February Stay and Play 

Begins Monday 11th March 2024 Health Week  



Penilee Nursery Dates Ahead 

Begins Monday 25th March 2024 Easter Fun Week  

Monday 3rd to Friday 14th April 2024 Spring Holiday, Easter 

(Closed to term time families) 

Friday 7th and Monday 10th April 2024 Easter Weekend 

(Nursery closed to all families) 

Tuesday 25th April 2024 Stay and Play Event 

(Exact dates for each group will be sent 

out nearer the time) 

Thursday 2nd May 2024 

(To coincide with UK elections) 

Staff Training Day                                                

(Nursery closed to all families) 

Monday 6th May 2023 May Day 

(Closed to all families) 

From 7th May  Report Calls/meetings with Parents      

You can choose whether you would like a 

meeting or a call 😊 

(Exact dates and times for each group 

will be sent out nearer the time) 

Friday 24th and Monday 27th May 2024 May Holiday Weekend 

(Closed to all families) 

Tuesday 4th June 2024 Sponsored Sports Day 

From Monday 17th June Summer fun week. 

Dates and events TBC  

Friday 21st June 2024 Graduation  

(Information of times will be given at the 

beginning of May) 

Monday 24th June 2024 End of term Tea-Party and  

  

Wednesday 26th June 2024 Nursery Closes 

(to term time families) 

Monday 15th July 2024 Glasgow Fair 

(Closed to all families) 

Monday 12th and Tuesday 13th August 

2024 

In Service Training 

(Closed to all families) 

Wednesday 14th August 2024 New Nursery Term Starts 

 

We hope you find being given the dates ahead useful to enable you to know what is 

happening in the life of the nursery. 

Please see the monthly newsletters for what’s happening in Penilee Nursery and the 

timings of significant events. 

Please note that dates may change due to unforeseen circumstances. 

 


